
Maple

g 1.2

s 10

h 9

Maple

g 1.2

s 10

h 9

Hawthorn
g 0.6

s 4

h 6

Maple

g 0.3-0.5
s 6

h 6

Maple

g 1.2

s 10

h 8

Maple

g 0.5

s 4

h 7

Maple

g 1.2

s 10

h 9

Slab

EJB

EJB

LP

TL

TL

IC

IC

BR
K

Ramp

h 1.1

O/H

O/H

O/H

O/H

O/H

O/H

O/H

OLE

OLE

O
/H

Tac

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

IC
IC

IC

IC

SB

Bench EJB

IC IC

IC
Bench SB IC

IC
IC

IC

Help Point

SB

IC

IC

IC SB

Trackside phone

DrC

OBF h 1.6

WV

IC

IC

IC

h 2.5

OBF h 1.6

DrC

DrC

Rail Track - Two Lines

SF h 2.0

OBF h 1.6

DrC

DrC

DrCLP

IC

IC LP
SB

IC
LP

LPIC
SB

SB
IC LP

Bench

IC

LP

SB

IC

IC

DrC

LP
Bench

LP

SB

LP

LP

EJB

HELP POINT

IC

IC

SB SB
OBF h 1.6

BrS

SB

Tac

Tac

Ramp

Concrete

156.24

156.43

157.19

156.87

156.72

156.05
155.98

156.34

156.25

156.73

156.70
156.23

156.26

156.24

156.26

156.38
156.30

156.28

156.38

156.74

157.17

156.28

156.25

156.64

156.99

157.37

156.46

156.24

156.01

156.28

156.93

156.53

156.92

156.25

157.49 156.95

Buddleia
h 6.0

W
 E

 S
 T

  E
 N

 D
  L

 A
 N

 E

Tac

BRW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

BW

SF

Neighbouring Building edge

FL

FL

Concrete

Tarmac

Tarmac

Tac

Excavation works taking place

No access

Tannoy

O/HBuilding

Slab

Tarmac

Tannoy

Tarmac

Concrete

Rail Track - Two lines

Waiting Room

Waiting Room

Tac

FA
LS

E 
C

EI
LI

N
G

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FLFL

FL

Gate

Gate

Gate

Gate

Ticket Gates

Barrier

Ticket Office

Toilet
Cafe

Tac

Tac

Platform 2

Platform 1

Sliding Door

Sh
ut

te
r D

oo
rs

Sh
ut

te
r D

oo
rs

Sh
ut

te
r D

oo
rs

TicketMachine

TicketMachine

Assistance Box

Slab

156.64

160.77

158.76

160.67

156.70

Tile Floor

Tarmac

Tarmac

h 1.1

OBF h 1.6

15

d0
.3

d0
.1

4W
D

 D
d0

.4
0

16

d0
.2

10
.W

D
 D

d0
.3

8

1W
D

 D
d0

.2
6

3W
D

 D
d0

.2
6

17
Pe 32mmPd0.35

(UTT)

d0
.3

18

19

4WD(3e)Dd0.17

1WD
Dd0.05

2WD(1e)Dd0.13

CR
CR

2W
D

 D
d0

.4
0

(s)

(s)

3W
D

 D
d0

.4
0

100mm Enclosedpipe (UTT)

CR
CCTV 1WDDd0.34

(AC)

(R
)

(R
)

(R
)

Water Valve 

Water Meter

Traffic Light Control Box

Telephone Junction Box

Telephone Pole

Traffic Light

Traffic Control Post

Typical

Vent Pipe

Telephone Inspection Cover

Traffic Light Inspection Cover

d0.3

d0.5

(NFI)

Very poor signal

IC

CLF h 1.8

CLF h 1.8

CLF h 1.8

Dense Vegetation

Dense Vegetation

Dense Vegetation

g 2.0
s 4
h 8
MB

g 2.0
s 4
h 8
MB

g 2.0
s 4
h 8
MB

g 2.0
s 4
h 8
MB

g 2.0
s 4
h 8
MB

g 2.0
s 4
h 8
MB

g 2.0
s 4
h 8
MB

P

Restricted Access

g 0.8
s 5
h 12

g 0.8
s 5
h 12

g 0.8
s 5
h 12

BW

BW

C
BF h 1.8

Dense Vegetation

Neighbouring Building edge

Neighbouring Building edge

Dense Vegetation

Dense Vegetation

Dense Vegetation

BW

Locked Gate

E

F

E2
E1

NAME DATE
DRAWN /

AMENDED
BY

SUITABILITY

PROJECT

TITLE

REV DATE CHECKED CHECKED BY
TfL - CAD COMPLIANCE CHECK

NOTES - LEGEND:

$DATE$ $TIME$ $USER$ $FILE$ SIGNATURE:

ENG
CHECK BY

CAD
CHECK BY

APPROVED
BY

REVISION

ST
AT

U
S

SHEET
DRAWING SHEET SIZE = A1

DRAWING NUMBER

SCALE
of

REV DATE DESCRIPTION

DO NOT SCALE
DISTORTION CAN OCCUR

© CROWN COPYRIGHT AND DATABASE
RIGHTS - 2012 ORDNANCE SURVEY - 100035971

COORDINATES TO LONDON SURVEY GRID,
PROJECT LEVEL DATUM IS

100 METRES BELOW NEWLYN DATUM.

CHK APP AUTHBY
LSWH - EN31 - EAR - DPL - AEC - 00303

LONDON OVERGROUND
LOSTAT West Hampstead Station Redevelopment

STATION PLAN
EXISTING PLAN

1:1001 1

sl 01/12/14

spc 01/12/14

PASS or FAIL

FR
 [f

or
 re

vi
ew

]

S2

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

B

M

A

C

B

M

A

C

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 161

A02

BPR INTERNAL PROJECT REF:
BPR INTERNAL FILE REF:

13029-02
p11

Existing Station Building

Tree Preservation 
Order

N

A02     20/04/15    Revised proposed application site boundary        sl          sc

Proposed Application Site

Other Land Owned/ Controlled by Applicant

A01     11/12/14    Revised graphic properties for clarity. Fill to existing walls and floors.        sl          sc


	LSWH - EN31 - EAR - DPL - AEC - 00303 [STATION PLAN]
	Viewport-1


